
Phys Ed

storage

Oval
The

Pavilion

Basketball Courts

L
ilb

u
rn

e
 R

o
a

d

Staff

Car Park

34 33

31 32

Common
Room

28    29   30

27

25

24 23 22 21

Maths

Business/IT I.T
Support

S

S

S

T

Administration

Staffroom

S7

F3

D7

S8

VET / 

Careers

Student Services
Psych,Managers SS,

Cashier

Attendance Office, Medical

HR

R.R. 7

6

5 4 3 2

1
English

ST

T

MW1

MW2 WW1

WW2

IW

TD1Media

D&T

Compound

Home Ec.
Visual Art

A5

Cleaners

Gardener

Bins

Design

&

Tech

S

T

F2F1

C1

A3

A2 A1

CADETS

CADETS

storage

storage

S

Readshaw

Room

Dance 19

14 15

16

13 12 11 10

Ramp

Music

18

Ph.

17

S

SS

S6 S5 S4

S3 S2 S1

Sc.

Sem

Science

S

L1

L2L3

Library

S

Canteen

Gym

Tennis Courts

Performing

Arts S

T

T

40 39
38 37

36 35

414244
4345

S

T

Bike racks

St
a

ff
 P

a
rk

in
g

Banksia Block -

Humanities 

and Social Sciences

Readshaw Road

G
ilb

e
rt R

o
a

d

Sullivan Road

Main Entrance

Visitors

Bike

Racks

Chaplain

Fire

Hydrant

A4

G4

G3

G1

G2

G5

G6

G7

G8

G12

G10

G11

G9

G13

G15

G14

Fence - with gates marked

G00 = Gates

Arts

Languages 

Block

S9

SAER

D1

D4 D6
D5

D2

P13

D7

Readshaw

Room

Shed

Shed

PE teacher 

opens G2

P1

P3

S10

S11

D3

P4

P6

P5

Cadets

P7

P8

P10

P9

P12

P11P2

SAER


